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Sample Facebook Posts:
1. All fun, no worry! PCA’s superior HPDE safety record means we can offer you discounted insurance coverage for your vehicle at [event name] on [dates] at [location]. Click HERE to purchase Lockton Motorsports HPDE Insurance.
2. It’s not too late to get HPDE Insurance coverage from Lockton Motorsports for our upcoming [event name] on [dates] at [location]. Participants can click HERE to get discounted coverage.

Sample Tweets:
1. Affordable HPDE coverage is available for [event name or hashtag] at LocktonMotorsports.com/PCA.
2. Get reliable, discounted HPDE Insurance for [event name or hashtag] at LocktonMotorsports.com/PCA today!
3. Shiny side up or no, Lockton Motorsports HPDE Insurance protects your vehicle. Buy today at LocktonMotorsports.com/PCA.

Blog Post Links:
1. Four (Wrong) Reasons Not to Buy HPDE Insurance - http://locktonmotorsports.com/four-wrong-reasons-buy-hpde-insurance 
2. What Makes A Great Driver? - http://locktonmotorsports.com/makes-great-driver
3. Drive the Car, Not the Track - http://locktonmotorsports.com/drive-car-track
4. Planning Ahead for Safety - http://locktonmotorsports.com/planning-ahead-safety
5. Making Your Car Safe for the Track - http://locktonmotorsports.com/making-car-safe-track
6. Prioritizing Safety Over Speed - http://locktonmotorsports.com/prioritizing-safety-speed
7. Tips for Safely Trailering Your Car - http://locktonmotorsports.com/tips-safely-trailering-car
8. Vision, State of Mind & Performance - http://locktonmotorsports.com/vision-state-of-mind-performance
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